
Winter Leagues 2024 

Presented by: 

 

Columbus 

Day Name Meeting 
Date & 
Time 

League 
Starting 

Time 

Bowlers 
per 

Team 

League Details 

 
Monday 

 

 

Stars and 

Strikers 

 
01/08/24 
6:00 pm 

 
7:00 pm 

 
3-4 

 

Mixed League 
(Trophy for 

winning team) 

 
 

Tuesday 

 

 

Ladies Night 

 
 01/09/24 
6:00 pm 

 
7:00 pm 

 

2-3 

 
Women’s 
League 
(Free 

appetizer!) -
Does not 

include the 
Sampler. 

 
 
 Wednesday 

 
 

Wings n’ things 

  
 01/10/24 
  6:00 pm 

 
 
 7:00 pm 

 
    

2-3 

 
Mixed League 
(Wings plus 

your choice of 
beer!) 

 
 Thursday 

 
Family & Friends 

 
 01/11/24 
  6:00 pm 

 
  7:00 pm 

 
   3-4 

 
  Mixed League 
   (Cash prize) 

 

                                                             Sign up today! 

 

If you have any questions, comments, or concerns please contact us at 

accountingcolumbus@starsandstrikes.org or clafortune@starsandstrikes.org 

  

 

 

 

Stars and Strikes: 7607 Veterans Parkway, Columbus, GA. 
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